
 

CAREER SERVICES—Fall 2015  

Workshop/Event Schedule 

Career Services ~ On The Go! – “Explore, Discover and Connect” - learn more about career services and what’s  

available, or stop by with your career-related questions. 

 Wednesday, August 26    10:00-12:00    East Lobby 

 Thursday, August 27    9:30-10:30    East Lobby 

 Tuesday, September 1    1:30-2:30    East Lobby 

 Thursday, September 10    9:00-10:00    East Lobby 

 Tuesday, September 15    4:30-5:30    East Lobby 

 Monday, October 5    11:00-12:00    East Lobby 

 Wednesday, October 14    1:00-2:00    East Lobby 

 Wednesday, November 4   5:00-6:00    East Lobby  

Special Event:  Career Café—Join us for this fun and exciting event!   

 Wednesday, September 9   10:00-1:00    East 202 

Special Event:  Career Fair—”Experiential Learning” - Drop in to learn more about the following opportunities:  

volunteering, informational interviewing, job shadowing and interning. 

 Thursday, September 17    11:00-1:00    East 203 

Special Event:  “Health Careers Exploration Day” -  Interested in pursuing the healthcare field?  Plan to attend this 

event to explore a variety of health career options. 

 Wednesday, October 7    9:00-11:00    East 203 

Revitalize Your Resume Review ~ On The Go! – In a hurry and need your resume critiqued? Stop by the table in East 

Lobby for feedback on your resume from Career Services staff. 

 Thursday, October 15    1:00-2:00    East Lobby 

 Wednesday, October 21    12:00-1:00    East Lobby 

 Monday, November 16    10:00-11:00    East Lobby 

 Tuesday, December 1    2:00-3:00    East Lobby 

Resume Writing Workshop – Get help designing an effective resume or get answers to your resume questions. 

 Thursday, October 1    4:00-5:00    Main 305 

 Wednesday, October 28    12:00-1:00    Main 305 

 Wednesday, November 18   5:00-6:00    Main 305 

 Thursday, November 19    1:00-2:00    Main 305  

New! Tips for Successful Networking—Developing professional contacts can be a key component to gaining valuable 

opportunities.  Attend and learn more about the power of networking! 

 Tuesday, October 6    1:30-2:30    Main 305 

 Wednesday, October 21    5:00-6:00    Main 305 

Preparing for the Interview Workshop – Learn what employers are looking for, how to relax, develop an effective job 

search strategy, and more! 

 Tuesday, October 22      5:00-6:00    Main 305 

 Monday, November 23    12:00-1:00    Main 305 

 

Let us help you start to Explore, Discover, and Connect!!! 

Contact HACC Lancaster Career Services for more information.  Main 221, 717-358-2290, careerlancaster@hacc.edu 


